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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of FEBRUARY 2019

Natlonal Economic and Dovelopm6nt Authorlty (NEOA)

Org.nization Code (UACS) : 240080300000

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR S ACCOUNTS PAYABLEPS MOOE FinEx
Sub-Total

co TOTAL
PS MOOE FlnEx co

(1) t2) (3) t4) (5) (7) l3) {9) (10) 1i=(7+8+9+10)

2,974 ,7 49 .24 1,943,336.16 4,918,085.40
240 955 08 216.920.28 457,875 36

lo Debit Account 2,733 794 16 1,726,415.8a 4,460.210 04
Notice of Transfer Allocations

MDS Checks lssued
Advice lo Debit Account

Workinq Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 138.169.81 232,170.76 370.340.57
Cash Disbursement Ceilinq (CDC)
Non:Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT. 8Tr Docs Stamp, etc)

3,112,919 05 2,17 5 ,506 .92TOTAL 5,288 ,425 .97-E
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SUMMARY

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
Working Fund
TRA
CDA
NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA) issued-
Total Disbursements Authorities Available*
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements
Balance of Disbursements Authorities to date
Total Disbursements Program*
Less: Actual Disbursements
(over)/Under Spending

Previous
Report

As of Date

(2\

9,738,286.39

0.00
230,584.48

0.00
0.00

0.00

(3)

6,042,582.39

370,U0 57

(4)

1s,780,868.78

0.00
600,925.05

0.00
0.00

0.00

000 000
9,968,870.87

0.00
8,758,893.48

6,412,922.96
0.00

5 ,288,425.97

16,381,793.83
0.00

14,047,3'19.45

1 ,209 ,977 .39 1,'t24,496.99 2,334 ,47 4 .38

9,968,870 87 6.412.922.96 16,381,793.83
I758 893.48 5.288.425 97 14 A47 319 45
1 ,209 ,977 .39 1,'124,496.99 2.334.47 4 .38

1,726.415.48 216.920 28

CURRETIT YEAR'S BUOGET

Particulara

L

-______________

l,

)

Current Month



Ph t ine Statlstlca Autho
Fund Cluster: 01 - ular Fund

Prepared By Certifled Correct

unit:

GUZMANJ RA
AO cting Cashier

tm,
ATTY. SHEILA d dE
OIC RSSO I V

Status: SUBMITTED

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRANO TOTAL

CURRENT YEARS ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Roma.k3Padlculals

PS MOOE FlnEx co Sub-Total

SUB.TOTAL
PS co TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL

(12J (13) (14) (15) 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) (19) 120l 121) 12=119+20+21 (23) 124) t25) (?6) 27=123+24+25+26) (28)

4,918,085.404,918,085.40 2,97 4 ,7 49 .24 1,943,336 16
457.875.36 216.920.28 457.875.36240.955.08

N01 Cash Allocations

to Debit Account 2 ,733 ,794 .16 1,726,415.88 4 ,460 ,210 .04

Notice of Transfer A locations
MDS Checks lssued
Advice to Debit Accounl

Workina Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 370.340.57 232,170 76 370,340.57
Cash Disbursement Ceilinq (CDC)
Non Cash Availmenl Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT. BTr Docs StamD. etc)

TOTAL 5 288 425.97 3,'t12,S19.05 2,175 506 92 s 288.425 97
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This repoi was generated using lhe Unified Repoiing System on ouxxnhe 0x:0x

TOTALTOTAL 1000E

| 4,460,210.04

138.169.81
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